Position

Principal-Middle School

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Department

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

Total Wages

$137,243

$111,400

$110,539

$109,742

$109,500

$107,232

$107,176

$106,956

$106,824

$106,124

$106,006

$105,896

$105,813

$103,874

$103,824

$103,824

$102,476

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,155

$36,838

$26,051

$36,565

$19,965

$25,301

$30,944

$31,592

$36,073

$35,957

$25,101

$19,359

$25,064

$30,828

$31,071

$31,071

$24,509



Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Vice Principal

Teacher-Classroom

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

$102,467

$101,953

$101,249

$98,464

$97,674

$97,567

$96,524

$95,862

$89,549

$86,649

$85,646

$85,479

$85,149

$79,535

$79,275

$76,715

$73,110

$72,311

$35,347

$35,269

$24,309

$18,122

$18,012

$35,229

$33,116

$34,283

$23,575

$29,718

$21,703

$21,688

$22,691

$21,242

$19,611

$20,241

$21,757

$20,708



Custodian

Custodian

Teacher-Special Education

Vice Principal

Secretary I

Secretary |

Custodian

Teacher-Special Education

Food Service Lead

Behavioral Therapist-Clas

Para Educator-Special Ed

Food Service Assistant

Para Educator-Special Ed

Library/Media Assistant

Para Educator-Special Ed

Para Educator-Special Ed

Food Service Assistant

Social Worker

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

$62,401

$58,020

$54,920

$51,370

$50,260

$47,751

$46,312

$43,824

$42,983

$31,412

$31,182

$30,957

$30,720

$30,275

$29,876

$29,380

$21,760

$21,629

$30,433

$20,273

$9,885

$16,901

$37,485

$10,186

$23,463

$10,360

$23,620

$7,521

$17,664

$7.473

$7,223

$7,257

$7,071

$5,231

$9,970

$5,720



Para Educator-Special Ed

Para Educator-Special Ed

Behavioral Therapist-Clas

Para Educator

Para Educator-Special Ed

Para Educator

Para Educator

Para Educator-Special Ed

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

George Shirakawa
Senior School

$21,598

$18,054

$17,140

$16,077

$12,968

$10,148

$7,178

$7,168

$5,741

$5,024

$3,862

$2,907

$0

$1,692

$2,207

$2,211



