Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Middle School		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$137,243	\$36,155
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$111,400	\$36,838
Teacher-Special Education		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$110,539	\$26,051
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$109,742	\$36,565
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$109,500	\$19,965
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$107,232	\$25,301
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$107,176	\$30,944
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$106,956	\$31,592
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$106,824	\$36,073
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$106,124	\$35,957
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$106,006	\$25,101
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$105,896	\$19,359
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$105,813	\$25,064
Teacher-Special Education		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$103,874	\$30,828
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$103,824	\$31,071
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$103,824	\$31,071
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$102,476	\$24,509

Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$102,467	\$35,347
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$101,953	\$35,269
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$101,249	\$24,309
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$98,464	\$18,122
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$97,674	\$18,012
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$97,567	\$35,229
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$96,524	\$33,116
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$95,862	\$34,283
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$89,549	\$23,575
Teacher-Special Education	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$86,649	\$29,718
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$85,646	\$21,703
Teacher-Special Education	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$85,479	\$21,688
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$85,149	\$22,691
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$79,535	\$21,242
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$79,275	\$19,611
Teacher-Special Education	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$76,715	\$20,241
Vice Principal	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$73,110	\$21,757
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$72,311	\$20,708

Custodian	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$62,401	\$30,433
Custodian	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$58,020	\$20,273
Teacher-Special Education	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$54,920	\$9,885
Vice Principal	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$51,370	\$16,901
Secretary II	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$50,260	\$37,485
Secretary I	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$47,751	\$10,186
Custodian	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$46,312	\$23,463
Teacher-Special Education	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$43,824	\$10,360
Food Service Lead	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$42,983	\$23,620
Behavioral Therapist-Clas	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$31,412	\$7,521
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$31,182	\$17,664
Food Service Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$30,957	\$7,473
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$30,720	\$7,223
Library/Media Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$30,275	\$7,257
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$29,876	\$7,071
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$29,380	\$5,231
Food Service Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$21,760	\$9,970
Social Worker	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$21,629	\$5,720

Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$21,598	\$5,741
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$18,054	\$5,024
Behavioral Therapist-Clas	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$17,140	\$3,862
Para Educator	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$16,077	\$2,907
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$12,968	\$0
Para Educator	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$10,148	\$1,692
Para Educator	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$7,178	\$2,207
Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	George Shirakawa Senior School	\$7,168	\$2,211